Copyright © 2018 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 7 1
PLCC Series
PLCC Series
2835 0.2W LC
Datasheet
· High luminous Intensity and high e"  ciency
· Based on InGaN / GaN technology

Forward Current
(mA)
 Order Code
Cool White
80
22 22 24
60
2T03X2CW1100001024 24 26
26 26 28
28 28 30
Neutral White
20 20 22
2T03X2NW11000010
22 22 24
24 24 26
26 26 28
28 28 30
Warm White
20 20 22
2T03X2WW1100001022 22 24
24 24 26
26 26 28
28 28 30
Cool White
90
20 20 22
2T03X2CWA900300122 22 24
24 24 26
Neutral White
20 20 22
2T03X2NWA900300122 22 24
24 24 26
Warm White
18 18 20
2T03X2WWA900300120 20 22
22 22 24
Note:
The luminous " ux performance is guaranteed within published operating conditions.  Edison Opto maintains a tolerance of ±10% on " ux
measurements.